BANK OF AMERICA CORP.

BANK OF AMERICA CORP.

ISIN:  US0605051046

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:02

Price
36.97 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN:

3.35% (1.20)

US0605051046
BAC

NYSE

usb

Financial
Stock

273,476 EUR
S&P 500

36.95 USD (14,300)
36.97 USD (200)
36.10 USD

37.12 USD

36.06 USD

35.77 USD
36.847096 USD
56,273,683
2,073,575,372.57
249,112
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/03/13 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/02/22 =

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860579
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US0605051046&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0605051046&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0605051046&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f7c56891751d322c10a97918ab0a484f88c954c8c1065ed63ffb8f590094ffc&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11e7809b295d2ff52&time=1713672461&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fe853890891509aaaecb8cfbe443a9b5704ecc44caa39cdebf943e7861601c8&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a651af1f5625a8341&time=1713672461&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24fb5db502e5807116e42f48db9eb4efa88d1498ff8fcd02f53782eb061f05ee&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=411f15620b6ca358b&time=1713672461&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ca5caf6a35bf769c332462edc00a87f0cc2074d9688dad6e73203f13ef3a75b&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=29972ca3bc76856f4&time=1713672461&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82897d3ffe24f71390aa02dca18e446734f67f5a7c1161caf8b26ec02361482b&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8b29fa03c2f79db1&time=1713672461&tool=RSC

BANK OF AMERICA CORP.

Details
2024/04/19 22:00:02
Price
36.97 USD
Difference (] 3.35% (1.20)
General attributes
ISIN US0605051046
Symbol BAC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 273,476 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.95 USD (14,300)
Ask (Ask size) 36.97 USD (200)
Open 36.10 USD
High 37.12 USD
Low 36.06 USD
Close (prev. day) 35.77 USD
VWAP 36.847096 USD
Volume (pcs) 56,273,683
Trading volume 2,073,575,372.57
Number of trades 249,112
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +36.01% +26.09% +6.27%
Perf (abs.) +9.16 +7.16 +2.04
Beta 0.91 1.05 1.00
Volatility  22.89 23.44 26.86

ERSTE

Group

Sy

|\‘ II\\"]
45.00 Y
| 'II II
| b
II||II I| III
40.00 ;'I I'. i i
{ I'l I|I III
{ |
I| L |I I.'II .-".‘
Lo i !
35.00 am NN |I i .f'l
I.' I|I II.'I | i I |"._‘ f
I.' V ¥ | [k
{1 AL
30.00 A f AT\
| | | I-I '|I I'..\_ lI
A | / /v \|
i |'I 'II
| -'
25.00 | NAY
| '-1,' L]
N
20.00
06.2019 05.2020 04.2021 03.2022 02.2023 01.2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 35.72 USD (61,337,868)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 36.55 USD (42,425,217)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 34.10 USD (42,215,696)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 30.82 USD (43,725,095)
YTD High | date 38.35 USD (2024/04/01)
YTD Low | date 31.27 USD (2024/01/17)
52 Weeks High | date 38.35 USD (2024/04/01)
52 Weeks Low | date 24.96 USD (2023/10/27)
All listings for BANK OF AMERICA CORP.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 34.675 EUR 0.31 143
04/19
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 33.735 EUR 0.00 2
04/18
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 34.695 EUR 0.82 118
04/19
Stuttgart 2024/  21:51 34.555 EUR 0.01 7
04/19
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 28.67 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US0605051046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2040511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20419933
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2040512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496667

BANK OF AMERICA CORP.
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2023/
03/14

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

17:36

22:00

08:03

17:35

08:05

08:01

20:41

18:40

17:44

16:27

08:08

28.50 CHF

36.97 USD

33.405 EUR

37.00 USD

33.41 EUR

33.405 EUR

34.63 EUR

33.85 EUR

34.69 EUR

34.33 EUR

33.41 EUR

0.00

2,073.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

249,112
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588609
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1959707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190500321
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34267444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1959706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2040509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1959705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2040510

BANK OF AMERICA CORP.

Company profile
Company Logo

BANK OF AMERICA %

Contact Details
BANK OF AMERICA CORP.

100 North Tryon Street - 28255 Charlotte
Telefon: +1-704-386-5681

Fax: +1-704-386-6699

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Clayton Rose

Maria Zuber

Arnold Donald

Denise Ramos

José Almeida

Linda Hudson

Lionel Nowell

Michael White

Monica Lozano

Pierre de Weck

Sharon Allen

Thomas Woods

Brian T.
Moynihan

Aditya Bhasin

Alastair
Borthwick

Aron Levine

Bernard
Mensah

Bruce R.
Thompson

Catherine P.
Bessant

Christine P.
Katziff

D. Steve Boland

Dean C.
Athanasia

Geoffrey S.
Greener

Holly O'Neill

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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BANK OF AMERICA CORP.

Jim DeMare Member of Executive
Committee
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